Name

Denman Frank W
Loschiavo Douglas H
Miotti Rita J
Froncek Melody M

Scharnhorst Norman B

Doughney Joseph J
Hayes Robert A
Manson Janet L
Pieper Sandra L
Stepenski Gerald A
Tippie Wanda S
Dowling Debra J
Johnson Gail A
Dubruiel Daniel E
Kolanowski Nancy E
Buckley Otis L
Lambert Joy L
Patton Nancy K
Manson Michael D

*Assumes Life Expectency of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA compounded annually.

Last Employer

Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Matteson SD 162

Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Matteson SD 162

Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Village of Matteson
Matteson SD 162

Matteson SD 162

Village of Matteson

Current Annual

Pension

$77,257
$62,460
$58,240
$48,829
$47,162
$43,348
$42,031
$41,944
$37,263
$34,875
$31,420
$30,279
$30,234
$30,224
$28,335
$27,313
$27,226
$26,425
$25,170

Village of Matteson

Top Pensions

Member
Contributions
to Pension

Fund

$60,717
$56,780
$63,181
$49,272
$50,556
$66,699
$57,988
$54,754
$47,348
$39,503
$46,177
$46,187
$39,929
$36,685
$38,596
$34,873
$29,800
$30,115
$45,176

Age at
Retirement

61
58
50
56
65
60
58
55
63
53
55
55
59
62
63
56
62
57
55

Total Pension
Collected to
Date

$851,337
$496,299
$496,722
$81,434
$278,949
$217,105
$111,072
$66,649
$128,357
$277,113
$31,316
$80,016
$87,278
$91,642
$125,569
$117,608
$85,512
$82,998
$60,700

Estimated
Lifetime
Pension
Payout*

$1,942,123
$2,035,054
$2,687,492
$2,125,893
$1,101,396
$1,346,815
$1,664,709
$1,920,885
$1,050,234
$1,474,863
$1,424,272
$1,361,116
$1,048,601
$886,459
$787,458
$1,127,051
$823,598
$1,028,901
$1,134,593

Employee
Contribution %
of Est. Lifetime

Payout

3.1%
2.8%
2.4%
2.3%
4.6%
5.0%
3.5%
2.9%
4.5%
2.7%
3.2%
3.4%
3.8%
4.1%
4.9%
3.1%
3.6%
2.9%
4.0%

There are 11,054 pensioners collecting more than $100,000 per year and 78,526 pensioners collecting more than $50,000 per year.
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Last Year
Employment
Salary

$93,522
$89,174
§77,651
$60,193
$61,041
$97,821
$67,924
$82,704
$69,677
$53,965
$55,037
$64,007
$61,530
$60,939
$56,798
$49,054
$41,275
$42,351
$63,481



