Village of Matteson
Top Pensions

Name	Last Employer	Current Annual Pension	Member Contributions to Pension Fund	Age at Retirement	Total Pension Collected to Date	Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*	Employee Contribution % of Est. Lifetime Payout	Last Year Employment Salary	
Denman Frank W	Village of Matteson	\$77,257	\$60,717	61	\$851,337	\$1,942,123	3.1%	\$93,522	
Loschiavo Douglas H	Village of Matteson	\$62,460	\$56,780	58	\$496,299	\$2,035,054	2.8%	\$89,174	
Miotti Rita J	Village of Matteson	\$58,240	\$63,181	50	\$496,722	\$2,687,492	2.4%	\$77,651	
Froncek Melody M	Village of Matteson	\$48,829	\$49,272	56	\$81,434	\$2,125,893	2.3%	\$60,193	
Scharnhorst Norman B	Matteson SD 162	\$47,162	\$50,556	65	\$278,949	\$1,101,396	4.6%	\$61,041	
Doughney Joseph J	Village of Matteson	\$43,348	\$66,699	60	\$217,105	\$1,346,815	5.0%	\$97,821	
Hayes Robert A	Village of Matteson	\$42,031	\$57,988	58	\$111,072	\$1,664,709	3.5%	\$67,924	
Manson Janet L	Village of Matteson	\$41,944	\$54,754	55	\$66,649	\$1,920,885	2.9%	\$82,704	
Pieper Sandra L	Matteson SD 162	\$37,263	\$47,348	63	\$128,357	\$1,050,234	4.5%	\$69,677	
Stepenski Gerald A	Village of Matteson	\$34,875	\$39,503	53	\$277,113	\$1,474,863	2.7%	\$53,965	
Tippie Wanda S	Village of Matteson	\$31,420	\$46,177	55	\$31,316	\$1,424,272	3.2%	\$55,037	
Dowling Debra J	Village of Matteson	\$30,279	\$46,187	55	\$80,016	\$1,361,116	3.4%	\$64,007	
Johnson Gail A	Village of Matteson	\$30,234	\$39,929	59	\$87,278	\$1,048,601	3.8%	\$61,530	
Dubruiel Daniel E	Village of Matteson	\$30,224	\$36,685	62	\$91,642	\$886,459	4.1%	\$60,939	
Kolanowski Nancy E	Village of Matteson	\$28,335	\$38,596	63	\$125,569	\$787,458	4.9%	\$56,798	
Buckley Otis L	Village of Matteson	\$27,313	\$34,873	56	\$117,608	\$1,127,051	3.1%	\$49,054	
Lambert Joy L	Matteson SD 162	\$27,226	\$29,800	62	\$85,512	\$823,598	3.6%	\$41,275	
Patton Nancy K	Matteson SD 162	\$26,425	\$30,115	57	\$82,998	\$1,028,901	2.9%	\$42,351	
Manson Michael D	Village of Matteson	\$25,170	\$45,176	55	\$60,700	\$1,134,593	4.0%	\$63,481	

^{*}Assumes Life Expectency of 85 (IRS Form 590) and 3% COLA compounded annually.

There are 11,054 pensioners collecting more than \$100,000 per year and 78,526 pensioners collecting more than \$50,000 per year. $Published\ by\ Taxpayer\ Education\ Foundation \sim www.taxpayersunited.org$